Anatomic 3D PUR Liner
The most advanced off-the-shelf liner with ASG.
Get Ottobock’s most advanced off-the-shelf liner, with Anatomic Specific Geometry
(ASG). This new liner maximizes patient comfort through an anatomical shape and
varying wall thicknesses — thicker in typically sensitive areas and thinner in other
areas for increased flexibility. In addition, the liner is pre-flexed 20°, reducing
wrinkles behind the knee while providing easier flexion. Polyurethane (PUR)
ensures even pressure distribution and a precise and comfortable fit. Everyone from

surface. Can be used for Suction or Vacuum socket
systems.
How to order
Two measurements are required:
1  Take the length measurement from MPT to the
distal end of the residual limb to determine the
Residual Limb Length Range.
2  Take the circumference measurement 40mm from
the distal end of the residual limb to determine the
Limb Circumference Range.
3  Use the chart to find the Article Number of liner
size that corresponds to the measurements.
Please specify uncovered or integrated sheath (-F)
liner version.
4  The proximal circumference 100 mm above MPT
may be taken to verify the fit of the selected liner
size. Trace the Article Number across to find the
corresponding Proximal Circumference Range.
For more information or to place an order, please call
your Sales Representative at 800 328 4058.
©
20
12
 O
tto
 B
oc
k
H
ea
lth
C
ar
e
LP
 ·
12
05
23
46
.1
  6
/1
2
6Y512 Anatomic 3D PUR Urethane Liner
The most advanced off-the-shelf liner with Anatomic Specific Geometry (ASG)
Ottobock · P 800 328 4058 · F 800 962 2549 · www.ottobockus.com
+
–
–
–
+
+
2.5 mm Thinned
anterior patella area
3 mm Proximal wall
2.5 mm Thinned
popliteal area 9 mm Tibial crest and
fibular head build-ups
6 mm Distal wall
13 mm Distal pad
Limb Circumference Range (in mm) 40mm above Distal End Prox. Circumference
Range (mm)